
                                        Lakewood Montessori Christian School 
 EST. 1986

CASA FEE SCHEDULE
2018-2019 ACADEMIC SCHOOL YEAR

Full Time Casa 8:30am – 4:00pm               
$12,700.00 

Initial Payment of $700.00 (current dated due upon acceptance) and 10 post-dated cheques, each in the amount of $1,200.00   
 
Part-Time Casa 8:30am – 12:00pm                 
$8,200.00

Initial Payment of $700.00 (current dated due upon acceptance) and 10 post-dated cheques, each in the amount of $750.00   

Part-Time Casa 8:30am – 4:00pm (3 days/week)                 
$8,700.00

Initial Payment of $700.00 (current dated due upon acceptance) and 10 post-dated cheques, each in the amount of $800.00   

Extended Care

Before School Program   7:00am – 8:30am $1,200.00/year, $120.00/month, $20/day          

After School Program     4:00pm – 6:00pm $1,600.00/year, $160.00/month, $20/day          

 All fees paid by 1 cheque or 10 post-dated cheques are dated for the 1st of the month submitted with enrollment application. 
 Fees are subject to change without notice 

Extended Care Notes                                                               

 Withdrawal from the program(s) is permitted provided advance written notice of one month is given to our School 
Office. 

 Extended Care fees may be included in the post-dated monthly tuition cheques. Separate cheques may also be issued if 
necessary. 

Registration Notes 

 Tuition Fees paid in full upon registration are granted a 5% discount. This does not apply to extended care and lunch. 
 Second child enrolled receives 10% discount for tuition fees only. The discount applies to the lower cost program. This 

does not apply to extended care and lunch.
 2% interest fee will be charges per month that an account is overdue.
 Only complete applications submitted to Lakewood Montessori will be considered. Review and consideration of 

candidates will begin once all documentation, initial payment and post-dated cheques have been received by our School
Office. 

 Upon approval of the application, a confirmation letter will be sent by our School, if not approved, all documentation 
and post-dated cheques will be returned. 

 All initial payments are non-refundable. 
 N.S.F. cheques will incur a charge of $50.00 
 Upon confirmation of registration, all payments are then considered non-refundable, and the obligation to pay the full 

year tuition fees is unconditional, regardless of absence transfer or withdrawal.  
 Part-Time Program spaces are based upon availability.

Other Fees Students who are dropped off before 8:30am OR picked up after 4:00pm who are not registered in the Extended 
Program(s) will automatically be charged the daily rate for each program. 

2054 Mountainside Dr. Burlington, ON L7P 1A8
289.245.1717
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